Kostnader

Resultatregnskap 2010

2010 Budsjett

Infrastrukturtiltak

Porto, gebyr, mgter mm.

Bollorennet

Kjap av effekter etc.
Avskrivning varig utstyr

Diverse utgifter
Bankkostnader
Arets overskudd

Sum kostnader

2625 20000
8734 5000
4510 6 000
0 0

0 0
1177 1000
18 200

24 124 8 000
41188 40200

2010 Budsjett

Inntekter
Medlemskontingent 41 000
Tilskudd/gaver 0
Renteinntekter 188
Salg av effekter etc. 0
Sum inntekter 41 188

Balanse pr. 31.12 2010

Eiendeler 2010 Budsjett
Varelager 0 0
Bankinnskudd 193315 185190
Varig utstyr 0 0

Sum eiendeler

Kasserer

193 315 185190

40 000
0

200

0

40 200

2010 Budsjett

Alta, 31.12.2010

Formann

Egenkapital
Egenkapital pr. 01.01 169 191
Avrets resultat 24 124
Leverandergjeld 0
Sum egenkapital 193 315
Revisor

177 190
8 000
0

185 190



